Page 1
The ICT IntelliCharge Series is a high efficiency, power factor corrected DC power supply and battery charger that brings
sophisticated features into a desktop package.
The ICT IntelliCharge Series design allows the battery charge to be regulated independently from the DC outputs, meaning that the
battery will always receive the optimal charging current without the load being affected. Intelligent 3-stage charging will bring a battery
back to a full state of charge much faster than trickle or float charging can.
High Reliability
Developed and manufactured in North America by ICT

compensated according the measured battery case temperature.
Digital Meter Optional OLED digital display provides voltage, current and charging status.  Must be specified at time of ordering.
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION 12VDC Output 24VDC Output 48VDC Output
Remote Battery Temperature Sensor
ICT24024A-15BC2
ICT-WMBWall Mount Bracket
IntelliCharge Series Power Supply/Battery Charger, 180 Watts Output Power ICT24024A-7BC2ICT24012A-15BC2
ICT24012A-30BC2 ICT24048A-7BC2IntelliCharge Series Power Supply/Battery Charger, 360 Watts Output Power
ICT-TMP
IntelliCharge Series Power Supply/Battery Charger, 180 Watts, Digital Meter
IntelliCharge Series Power Supply/Battery Charger, 360 Watts, Digital Meter
ICT24024A-7BC2MICT24012A-15BC2M
ICT24024A-15BC2MICT24012A-30BC2M ICT24048A-7BC2M
ICT-RMK519 “ Rack Mount Kit (holds 1 or 2 IntelliCharge units)
19” Rack Mount Kit Allows one or two IntelliCharge power supplies to be mounted in a 1RU 19” rack.
----
----